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VISION MART

TENANT ROSTER

South Plains Crossing
6802 Slide Road, Lubbock, TX 79424

TENANT
Hobby Lobby
Available
One Main Financial
Available
Painting with a Twist
Merle Norman
Fun Noodle Bar
Cutting Edge Gifts
Foi Hair Salon
Weight Watchers
Nails 2000
Spec’s
Red Raider
Vision Mart

SIZE
70,225 SF
5,600 SF
2,400 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF

33,060 SF
10,956 SF
10,000 SF

144,241 SF
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TOTAL

TENANT ROSTER


